Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
8mm PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/ M8 Qk. Disc* All Models OHSP-011 1-4
8mm NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/ M8 Qk. Disc* All Models OHSN-011 1-4
8mm PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel w/ M8 Qk Disc* All Models OHSP-017 1-4
8mm NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel w/ M8 Qk Disc* All Models OHSN-017 1-4
8mm PNP Inductive Sensor w/ M12 Quick Disconnect* RDH-4M, -5M, -6M OISP-011 1-2
8mm NPN Inductive Sensor w/ M12 Quick Disconnect* RDH-4M, -5M, -6M OISN-011 1-2
12mm PNP Inductive Sensor w/ M12 Quick Disconnect* RDH-7M, -8M OISP-017 1-2

Accessories
 -  -  -  -
How To Order
Spring Description
“Blank” None
C Spring Closed
O Spring Open
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Size
1M-8M
Base Model
RDH
Features:
•  Rugged multi-purpose powerful gripper
•  8 sizes for small lightweight to very large
and heavy part gripping
•  High impact resistant with double wedge design
•  Shielded gripper to repel metal chips and particulates
•  Spring assist option maintains grip
in case of air pressure loss
•  Purge and scavenge ports for
harsh & clean environments
•  Multi-position sensing up to 4 locations
Applications:
•  High particulate application environments
•  Automotive engine block and gantry systems
•  Ideal for very heavy part gripping
RDH-6M
RDH-7M
RDH-8M
RDH-5M
RDH-4M
RDH-3M
RDH-2M
RDH-1M
(USB key shown for scale)
Force &
Stroke
Description
“Blank” Standard
L Extended
GR-GEN  |  31 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
2-Jaw General Industrial Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RDH Series
               Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:agi@kiralytrading.hu
Specifications Units 1M 1M-L 2M 2M-L 3M 3M-L 4M 4M-L
Total Rated Grip Force F
@ 100 psi [7 bar] w/o Spring Assist
N
[lbs]
555
[125]
361
[81]
754
[170]
494
[111]
1317
[296]
854
[192]
2177
[490]
1414
[318]
Total Rated Grip Force F
@ 100 psi [7 bar] with Spring Assist
N
[lbs]